10:26:00  9/22/2016

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1703P
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 178402

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

My Linh T Tran

418 Blair Ave

St Paul MN 55103-1656
*418 BLAIR AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 9/21/2016

SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLKS 2 6 7
AND 8 EX W 20 FT, LOT 50 & ALL OF
LOT 51 BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
16-071120 9/1/2016

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$195.46

36-29-23-21-0203

David J Miller

Miller

232 Maple Ln W
Roseville MN 55113-2429
*1053 DALE ST N
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 9/21/2016

WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST.

PAUL, MINN. LOT 7BLK 1

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

#%% Quner ***

$115.46
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$275.46

26-29-23-14-0007

David J Miller

232 Maple Ln W
Roseville MN 55113-2429
*1053 DALE ST N
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 9/21/2016

WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST.

PAUL, MINN. LOT 7BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
16-073107 9/1/2016

*#* Taxpayer and 3rd Party ***

26-29-23-14-0007

Matthew P Hosfield

1818 14th Ave S Unit 49
Minneapolis MN 55404-2110
*1306 EDGERTON ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 9/21/2016

JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF
LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND

LOT 28 BLK 4

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

#%% Taxpayer *¥*

$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$210.46

20-29-22-43-0004

Sarah J Hosfield

1306 Edgerton St

Saint Paul MN 55130-3558
*1306 EDGERTON ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 9/21/2016

JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF
LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND

LOT 28 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
16-069472 8/23/2016

skokok OWner kkok

20-29-22-43-0004
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Project: J1703P

Assmt: 178402

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 2

Charge Amts Property ID

Jst Properties Llc

162 York Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55117-5554
*162 YORK AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 9/21/2016

EDMUND RICE'S THIRD ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL VAC STS &
ALLEYS ACCRUING & FOL; THAT
PART OF LOT AW OF A LINE 60.5 FT
W OF CL OF RR TRACT ADJ LOT E
ALSO W 94.53 FT OF LOT AADJ LOT F

** PLEASE NOTE **

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Item Description Unit Rate
Graffiti Removal 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$25.46 30-29-22-42-0104
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$185.46

16-073666 8/31/2016
Total Graffiti Removal: $226.84
Total DSI Admin Fee: $480.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $140.00
Total Attorney Fee: $20.00
Project Total: $866.84
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $866.84
4 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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