n , n ; ,;		esolution #:				
<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<u>Unit</u>	Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLKS 2 6 7 AND 8 EX W 20 FT, LOT 50 & ALL OF LOT 51 BLK 8	Graffiti Removal DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee		1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	35.46 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$35.46 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	36-29-23-21-0203
	•			=	\$195.46	
** PLEASE NOTE ** 16-071120 9/1/2016	*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**				
WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 7 BLK 1	Graffiti Removal DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee		1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	115.46 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$115.46 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	26-29-23-14-0007
	*** Owner ***			-	\$275.46	
WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 7 BLK 1	*** Taxpayer and 3rd Party	***				26-29-23-14-0007
** PLEASE NOTE ** 16-073107 9/1/2016						
JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 28 BLK 4	Graffiti Removal DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee		1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	50.46 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$50.46 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	20-29-22-43-0004
JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 28 BLK 4	*** Taxpayer *** ——————————————————————————————————	_ — — —				20-29-22-43-0004
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 16-071120 9/1/2016  WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 7 BLK 1  ** PLEASE NOTE ** 16-073107 9/1/2016  JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 28 BLK 4  JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 28 BLK 4	AND 8 EX W 20 FT, LOT 50 & ALL OF LOT 51 BLK 8  DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Owner and Taxpayer **  16-071120  WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 7 BLK 1  WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 7 BLK 1  DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Owner ***  *** Taxpayer and 3rd Party  DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Taxpayer and 3rd Party  DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Taxpayer and 3rd Party  DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Adm	AND 8 EX W 20 FT, LOT 50 & ALL OF LOT 51 BLK 8  DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** PLEASE NOTE ** 16-071120  WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 7 BLK 1  DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	AND 8 EX W 20 FT, LOT 50 & ALL OF LOT 51 BLK 8  DSI Admin Fee 35.00 Attorney Fee 5.00  *** Owner and Taxpayer ***  *** PLEASE NOTE *** 16-071120 9/1/2016  WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN, LOT 7 BLK 1 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 Attorney Fee 5.00  **** Owner ***  WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN, LOT 7 BLK 1  WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN, LOT 7 BLK 1  *** Taxpayer and 3rd Party ***  16-073107 9/1/2016  JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, SI /2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 28 BLK 4  *** Taxpayer ***  JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 28 BLK 4  *** PLEASE NOTE **  *** Owner ***  *** Owner ***	AND 8 EX W 20 FT, LOT 50 & ALL OF LOT 51 BLK 8  Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00  *** PLEASE NOTE ** 16-071120 9/1/2016  WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN, LOT 7 BLK 1 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 120.00 Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00  *** Owner ***  WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN, LOT 7 BLK 1 DSI Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00  *** Owner ***  WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN, LOT 7 BLK 1  *** PLEASE NOTE ** 16-073107 9/1/2016  JOSEPH R. WEIDES 2ND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 28 BLK 4  JOSEPH R. WEIDES 2ND ADDITION TO TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 28 BLK 4  *** PLEASE NOTE **  JOSEPH R. WEIDES 2ND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 28 BLK 4  *** PLEASE NOTE **  *** Owner ***  JOSEPH R. WEIDES 2ND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 28 BLK 4	AND 8 EX W.20 FT, LOT 30 & ALL OF LOT 51 BLK 8    DSI Admin Fee   1.00   120.00   \$120.00     Attorney Fee   5.00   1.00   \$55.00     Attorney Fee   5.00   1.00   \$55.00     S195.46    *** Owner and Taxpayer ***    *** PLEASE NOTE **   1.00   115.46   \$115.46     PAUL, MINN LOT 7 BLK 1   DSI Admin Fee   1.00   120.00   \$120.00     Attorney Fee   5.00   1.00   \$55.00     Attorney Fee   5.00   1.00   \$55.00     S275.46    *** Owner ***    WARE AND HOSPES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN LOT 7 BLK 1     JOSEPH R. WEIDES 2ND ADDITION TO TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 22 BLK 4     JOSEPH R. WEIDES 2ND ADDITION TO TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 28 BLK 4     JOSEPH R. WEIDES 2ND ADDITION TO TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 27 BLK 1     JOSEPH R. WEIDES 2ND ADDITION TO TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 27 BLK 4     JOSEPH R. WEIDES 2ND ADDITION TO TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 27 BLK 4     JOSEPH R. WEIDES 2ND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 AND ALL OF LOTS 27 AND LOT 27 BLK 4     ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 27 BLK 4     JOSEPH R. WEIDES 2ND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 26 BLK 4     ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 27 AND LOT 27 BLK 4     ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 27 AND LOT 27 BLK 4     ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 27 AND LOT 27 BLK 4     ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 27 AND LOT 27 AND LOT 28 BLK 4     ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 27 AND LOT 28 BLK 4     ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 27 AND LO

10:26:00 9/22/2016	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	ll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1703P Assm Resolution #:	t: 178402	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Jst Properties Llc 162 York Ave E Saint Paul MN 55117-5554 *162 YORK AVE *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 9/21/2016	EDMUND RICE'S THIRD ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL VAC STS & ALLEYS ACCRUING & FOL; THAT PART OF LOT A W OF A LINE 60.5 FT W OF CL OF RR TRACT ADJ LOT E ALSO W 94.53 FT OF LOT A ADJ LOT F  ** PLEASE NOTE ** 16-073666 8/31/2016	Graffiti Removal DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Owner and Taxpaye	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	25.46 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$25.46 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	30-29-22-42-0104
Total Graffiti Removal: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	\$226.84 \$480.00 \$140.00 \$20.00		_ — — — — —		- — — — —	
Project Total:	\$866.84					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$866.84					

<sup>0</sup> Exempt Parcel(s)